Penn Convention Center Panel Replacement
 Philadelphia
Submittal For Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc.
Dimming and Lighting Control system
Submittal
Company Name:
Address:
City:

el
s
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
Enclosures (all cabinets are surface mount with a locking door)
R08TC-100 GreenMAX Relay Cabinet, 8-Relay Size, NEMA 1
R16TC-100 GreenMAX Relay Cabinet, 16-Relay Size, NEMA 1
R32TC-100 GreenMAX Relay Cabinet, 32-Relay Size, NEMA 1
R48TC-100 GreenMAX Relay Cabinet, 48-Relay Size, NEMA 1
Command Modules (includes power supply with main processor unit),
option 24VDC Low Voltage Input Card
RPM00-300 Main Command Module, 100-277VAC, 50/60Hz, no inputs,
LumaCAN3
RPM08-308 Main Command Module with 8-Port Low Voltage Input Card,
100-277VAC, 50/60Hz, LumaCAN3
RPM16-316 Main Command Module with 16-Port Low Voltage Input Card,
100-277VAC, 50/60Hz, LumaCAN3
Panel Interiors
R0800-000 Relay Insert Panel, Empty with (8) Empty Spaces
R1600-000 Relay Insert Panel, Empty with (16) Empty Spaces
R1616-1CB Relay Insert Panel with (16) 1-Pole RTC Basic Relays
R1616-1DS Relay Insert Panel with (16) 1-Pole
Dimming and Switching Relays
R1616-1TB Relay Insert Panel with (16) 1-Pole Basic Relays
R1616-2CB Relay Insert Panel with (16) 2-Pole RTC Relays
R1616-2TB Relay Insert Panel with (16) 2-Pole Basic Relays
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
Handheld Display Unit (HDU)
RHDU1-300 Handheld Display Unit, Cabinet Mounting, LumaCAN3
RHDU1-BKT Handheld Display Unit, Mounting Bracket